
Sussex League Round 2 Crawley

Saturday 8th June 2019

Sussex League Round 3 Venue TBC

Wycombe L1 Open Meet (National Window Opens)

Friday 22nd - Sunday 24th March 2019

Friday 3rd - Monday 6th May 2019

Swim England South East Regional Championships (Youth) (Venue Wycombe)

Saturday 11th & Sunday 12th May 2019

Swim England South East Regional Championships (Age Group) (Venue K2)

Sunday 26th May 2019

Venessa Knight Meet (TBA)

Saturday 15th June 2019

Saturday 18th May 2019

Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th May 2019

Swim England South East Regional Championships (Age Group) (Venue K2)

Crawley L3 (K2)

Friday 5th - Sunday 7th April 2019

Crawley Spring L1 Open Meet

Friday 19th - Sunday 21st April 2019

Beckenham Easter Level I International Open Meet

Atlantis Level 3 Regional Chaser (K2)

Sunday 27th January 2019

Sussex County Relay Championships

Sunday 3rd February 2019

Sussex County Long Distance Championships

Saturday 9th & Sunday 10th February 2019

Sussex County Championships (Venue K2)

Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th February 2019

Sussex County Championships (Venue K2)

Saturday 2nd March 2019

Dorking Moyce Sprints (TBA)

Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th March 2019

Saturday 9th March 2019

Sussex League Round 1 Littlehampton

Sussex County Long Distance Championships

Saturday 8th December 2018

Arena National League (Selected Swimmers Only) Venue TBA

Friday 14th - Sunday 16th December 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships

Sunday 6th January 2019

Littlehampton L3 Splash Meet

Saturday 26th January 2019

Saturday 24th & 25th November 2018

Atlantis Christmas Cracker L3 Open Meet (Venue Horsham)

Saturday 17th & 18th November 2018

Guildford L2 Winter Open Meet (Venue Surry Sports Park)

Crawley Swimming Club Competition Programme (updated 07/11/19)

Saturday 10th November 2018

Arena National League (Selected Swimmers Only) Venue TBA



Atlantis Level 3 Christmas Cracker (Pavilions in the Park Horsham)

Saturday 15th June 2019

Crawley L3 (K2)

Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th June 2019

Atlantis Level 3 Summer Splash (Pavilions in the Park Horsham)

Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th November 2019

Sunday 26th May 2019

Venessa Knight Meet (TBA)

Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th June 2019

Atlantis Level 3 Summer Splash (Pavilions in the Park Horsham)

Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th November 2019

Atlantis Level 3 Christmas Cracker (Pavilions in the Park Horsham)

Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th May 2019

Swim England South East Regional Championships (Age Group) (Venue K2)



NEW
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Arena National League (Selected Swimmers Only) Venue TBA
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